
St Maurs Parish, Rush 

Dates for Confirmation - Preparation Programme 

2023/24  

Parents Information Meeting 

10/10/2023 (Tues) in the Church at 7.30 p.m. 

‘Led By the Spirit’ Preparation Programme 

14/10/2023 (Sat) -‘Led by the Spirit’ Enrolment Mass at 7p.m. All candidates to a<end.  

09/12/2023 (Sat) - ‘Toy Giving Weekend’ Mass at 7 p.m. All Candidates to a<end. 

24/12/2023 (Sun) - Christmas Eve Masses at 5p.m. (Family) & 7 p.m. All welcome. 

25/12/2023 (Mon) - Christmas Day Masses at 9a.m. & 11.30 a.m. (Family) All welcome. 

03/02/2024 (Sat) - Mass at 7 p.m (St Brigid Patroness of Ireland). All candidates to a<end. 

16/03/2024 (Sat) - St Patrick, NaUonal Apostle, Mass at 7 p.m. All candidates to a<end. 

23/03/2024 (Sat) – Vigil of Palm Sunday Mass at 7 p.m. All candidates to a<end. 

31/03/2024 (Sun) - Easter Sunday Masses at 9 a.m. & 11.30 a.m. (Family) All welcome 

22/04/2024 (Mon) - Service of Light (and Pledge) at 7p.m. All candidates (except G.R.O) 

‘Led by the Spirit’ Visits to the Four Schools – (DURING SCHOOL TIME) 

These visits will involve a sharing of the Holy Spirit Scripture passages together with the 

young people.  

‘Led by the Spirit’ Retreat Days - (DURING SCHOOL TIME) 

Sacrament of ConfirmaTon 

19/04/2024 (Fri) -   Gaelscoil Ros Eo at 11 a.m. (Service of Light takes place now) 

26/04/2024 (Fri) – St Brendan’s N.S. at 10 a.m. 

26/04/2024(Fri) - St Catherine’s N.S at 12 p .m.  

27/04/2024 (Sat) - Rush N.S at 11 a.m. 

This Umetable is available on the Parish website www.rushparish.ie

http://www.rushparish.ie

